DATAGRAPH II SERIES VIDEOGRAPHIC RECORDER
HIGH RESOLUTION 6.1” SCREEN WITH 18 CHANNELS AND PLUG & PLAY I/O
The Datagraph II is the newest, most advanced paperless recorder available. It is ideal for monitoring, recording, and evaluating
processes in a variety of applications, including: laboratory, chemical, petrochemical, semiconductor, automotive, food & beverage,
and environmental monitoring.
The Datagraph II is the first modular paperless recorder that allows for up to 18 analog inputs or a mix of analog and digital I/O
cards.  Other industry-leading features include: high-resolution color display (640 x 480 pixels), infrared detector for prolonged
display life, plug & play I/O card, shallow unit depth, and user-friendly interface.  The low-voltage and bench-top kit options also

Information subject to change without notice. Prices in USD. 110904
DATAGRAPH II, CONTINUED
DATAGRAPH II ORDERING INFORMATION
To create an ordering code fill in the boxes above with the appropriate number and/or letter from the corresponding box below.
V G 81
 Box A: Power
 4 = 90-250 VAC, 47-63 Hz N/C
 6 = 11-18 VDC N/C
 7 = 18-36 VDC N/C
 Box B: Analog Input Card
 1 = 1 channel 1599
 2 = 2 channel 1629
 3 = 3 channel 1699
 4 = 4 channel 1799
 5 = 5 channel 1899
 6 = 6 channel 1999
 A = 9 channel 2199
 B = 12 channel 2299
 C = 15 channel 2399
 D = 18 channel 2499
 Box I: Case/Mounting
 1 = Standard panel mounting N/C
 2 = Bench top/portable style with handle 130
 Box J: Special Option
 0 = None N/C
 1 =  24VDC auxiliary power supply
(for transmitter, 6 inputs) 125
DCA B GE F JH I
 Box C: Digital Input Card
 0 = None N/C
 1 = 6-channel 160
 2 = 12-channel 320
 Box D: Digital Output/Relay Card
 0 = None N/C
 1 = 6 relay 160
 2 = 12 relay 320
 Box E: Communication
 0 = Standard Ethernet interface $ N/C
 1 = RS232/422/485 (three in one) + Ethernet interface 90
 Box F: PC Software
 1 =  Free basic software Observer I for
non-communication application N/C
 2 =  Extensive software Observer II for
communication via RS-232/422/485 or Ethernet 100
 Box G: Firmware
 0 = Basic function N/C
 1 = With Mathematics, Counter & Totalizer 200
 Box H: Storage Media
 1 = 16MB Compact Flash card (CF) N/C
 2 = 64MB CF card 70
 3 = 128MB CF card 95
Notes:
•  The recorder is built with 6 rear slots. These slots and a
combination of input/output cards restrict the ordering
code above. For example, 12-channel analog input requires
4 slots fitted with 3-channel analog input card, VG18-AI3,
leaving 2 empty slots for other I/O cards.
•  The basic PC software Observer I is supplied free with the
recorder. There is an additional charge for the extensive PC
software, Observer II (VG18-SW2), for use with
RS-232/422/485 or Ethernet communications option.
FIELD INSTALLABLE I/O OPTIONS
VG18-AI1 1-channel analog input card $ 100
VG18-AI2 2-channel analog input card  180
VG18-AI3 3-channel analog input card  230
VG18-DI6 6-channel digital input card  160
VG18-DO6 6-channel relay output card  160
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
VG18-CR PC card reader $ 100
VG18-PK Portable handle assembly kit  130
VG18-64CF 64 megabyte Compact Flash Card  100
VG18-128CF 128 megabyte Compact Flash Card  150
VG18-SW2 Extensive Software, Observer II  100